Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation
Community Health Center

Phone: 928-283-2607
Fax: 928-283-2106

LAPETl RORS

Mobile Medical Schedule

Mobile Medical Unit Mobile Medical Unit
Day of Week Date
Time Location Provider Time Location Provider
Tuesday April 1, 2025 8:00AM to 4:00PM The Gap Chapter House Deborah Davis
Wednesday April 2, 2025 8:45AM to 3:30PM Kaibeto Market Deborah Davis 8:45AM t0 3:30PM o d"";'(‘)kl?éfggl‘; LuzMarina Bradberry
) . . Coalmine Chapter House !
Thursday April 3, 2025 8:00AM to 3:30PM 13 Years Old & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Friday April 4, 2025 8:00AM to 4:00PM Cameron Chapter House Luisa Elizalde
Tuesday April 8, 2025 9:45AM to 3:00PM Dinnebito (RRBS) Deborah Davis
Wednesday April 9, 2025 8:00AM to 4:00PM Tonalea Market Luisa Elizalde
Thursday April 10, 2025 8:00AM to 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Luisa Elizalde Tuursnﬂu Apr"‘ T"l' E[I?”S TERHEE I‘[IT#IIl ‘"]:3““”' TSWM
Friday April 11, 2025 8:45AM to 3:30PM Kaibeto Market peborah Davis | WEDNESDAY APTIL 23, 2025 MOENCOPI LE&ACY INN 10:30AM- 7:30PM
Tuesday April 15, 2025 8:45AM to 3:30PM Lechee Clinic Deborah Davis
Upper Moencopi Village
Wednesday April 16, 2025 8:00AM to 4:00PM Clifford Honahnie Bldg LuzMarina Bradberry
13 Years Old & Older Only |
i o by TCRHCC Lot #4 .
Thursday April 17, 2025 10:30AM to 7:30PM 13 Years Old & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Friday April 18, 2025 8:00AM to 4:00PM Cameron Chapter House Deborah Davis
Tuesday April 22, 2025 8:00AM to 4:00PM Tonalea Market Deborah Davis
Wednesday April 23, 2025 10:30AM to 7:30PM Moencopi Legacy Inn Deborah Davis 8:45AM to 3:30PM 13 Ye;résilkz)elg) ygﬁtﬁ:r orilky LuzMarina Bradberry
Thursday April 24, 2025 8:45AM to 3:30PM Coppermine Chapter House Luisa Elizalde ‘
. . . § Lechee Clinic .
Friday April 25, 2025 8:45AM to 3:30PM 13 Years Old & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Tuesday April 29, 2025 NO CLINIC \ NO CLINIC
Wednesday April 30, 2025 10:00AM to 4:00PM The Gap Chapter House Deborah Davis 10:00AM to 4:00PM U’J”Belzg’")el”;‘;”eia\:!'%glz (;'igcl’éder"g';?;”ie LuzMarina Bradberry
Thursday May 1, 2025 8:45AM to 3:30PM Coppermine Monkey Ridge Deborah Davis ‘
Friday May 2, 2025 9:45AM to 3:00PM Dinnebito (RRBS) Luisa Elizalde
Walk In Visit Only You No Longer Need To Make An Appointment 1st come 1st Serve Basis Revised 4/21/25
Locations and Clinic Hours are Subject to Change. Contact the Community Health Center Directly at 928-283-2607

IMPORTANT INFORMATION TO KNOW

Please be aware that we do not provide emergency services on the Mobile Medical Unit

Please bring all medications to your visit (prescriptions & over the counter medications).

Navajo Interpretation service is available on the Mobile Medical Unit.

Financal Assistance services with Medicaid & Medicare, Sliding Discount Program, & ACA Marketplace.
More information is available on our website at http://tchealth.org/mobilehealth/indes.html.
Locations are subject to change. Contact Community Health Center directly at 928-283-2607.

We are on Daylight Saving Time starting March 9, 2025 to November 2, 2025

AFTER HOUR COVERAGE

After hours coverage is available by calling the TCRHCC Call Center at 928-283-2607.
Dooh nida*anishgdo, na’adikid hélbogo ¢é, Tonancssdizi ji azz’liniji hwodiilnch. Bééshbee hane’éé 928-283-2607.
[.a cobertura fuera del atencion esti disponible llamanda al Centro de llamadas de TCRHCC al 928-283-2607.




